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Rebecca Helen Bletcher

Director Information

Title Mrs.
Name

Postcode HG1 5PR

Date of birth October 1969
Total current 16
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PRIORY PARK TRADING LIMITED

NEWLANDS ENERGY LIMITED
THE ROCKSCAPE FOUNDATION
LIMITED

BLINC HIRST PRIORY LIMITED
BLINC INVESTMENTS LTD
ROCKSCAPE FARMS LTD
GORE HILL INVESTMENTS
PROSPECT CRESCENT LIMITED
GORE HILL INVESTMENTS

GORE HILL 1988

GORE HILL NOMINEES LIMITED

BRAYMARSH LIMITED

4URBAN (HARROGATE) LIMITED
ROCKSCAPE ENERGY LIMITED

ROCKSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICES

LIMITED
BRAMALL & OGDEN LIMITED

BRAMALL & OGDEN LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BRAMALL FARMING LIMITED
GHSR LLP

HARROGATE LADIES' COLLEGE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Rebecca Helen Bletcher

Number
15922142

08566417
15042321

14136459
10802694
03349512
10333590

07920159

07920153
07681906
02290579
06996790
06851504
06749936

00961381

00961381

Number
09312412
0OC370626

00197987

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

902174227

902174227

30 Victoria Avenue
Harrogate

North Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/08/2024 Director
30/06/2024 Director
01/08/2023 Director
27/05/2022 Director
05/06/2017 Director
17/05/2017 Director
17/08/2016 Director
23/01/2012 Director
23/01/2012 Director
22/07/2011 Director
01/01/2010 Director
15/09/2009 Director
13/05/2009 Director
04/12/2008 Director
01/05/2000 Company
Secretary
04/01/1992 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position

03/12/2014 30/01/2018 Director

09/12/2011 15/03/2012 LLP Designated

Member
29/11/2011 14/09/2015 Director
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GWECO 513 LIMITED 07687111
4URBAN (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 07236586
FIRSTNET CONSULTING UK LIMITED 03563437

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902174227

22/07/2011 Director

25/05/2010 Director
22/05/1998 Company
Secretary



